
Wiston “43”

Umami Gin, Estate Foraged Cherry Blossom, Wiston Brut NV

Chalk “House” Martini                                                        

Seasonally flavoured, ask your server for more info

Smoked Negroni                                                                 

Tanqueray 10, Campari, Smoked Vermouth 

Winter Spritz                                                                      

Campari, Amaro Montenegro, Wiston Brut NV, Orange, Soda

Mulled Cuban                                                                       

Diplomatico Rum, Lime, Cinnamon, Maple, Blanc de Noirs

Chalk Espresso Martini                                                        

Mulled Espresso, East LDN Vodka, Cotswold Cream Liqueur

Old Fashioned                                                                      

Woodford Reserve, Bitters, Demerara

Shamble                                                                                

Shiso, Somerset Cider Brandy, Lemon, Tawny Port

Sherry Cobbler                                                                

Manzanilla Sherry, Pineapple, Lime

Bloody Mary                                                                          

East LDN Vodka, Eager Tomato Juice, Chalk Spice Mix

£14

COCKTAILS

£14

£13

£14

£15

£14

£13

£15

£13

£11



Wiston Brut NV

Green apples, ripe lemons and apricots, with toasty, biscuit aromas
and fine bubbles.

Wiston Rosé NV 

Ripe summer berries, wild rose and lemon zest with a sherbet finish.

Wiston Blanc de Blancs NV

Crisp green apples, grapefruit and delicate notes of kumquat lead to
flinty minerality, and a biscuity note on the finish.

Wiston Estate Cuvée 2020

Our signature cuvée. Fragrant notes of an English orchard,
nectarines, honey and brioche, with a dash of salinity and a refreshing
citrus finish.

Wiston Estate Rosé 2018

Generous raspberries, blood orange & red cherries, with a hint of
vanilla and brioche.Complex & Fine with a long creamy finish.

Wiston Estate Blanc de Noir 2018

Lemon cake and macadamia nut, rhubarb & greengage. A long finish,
with hints of Himalayan pink salt and electric freshness, a subtle note
of sweetness of Braeburn apple.

Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs 2018

Notes of tangerine, honeydew melon, honeysuckle and brioche.
Butterscotch and a savoury note of toasted buckwheat, fresh acidity
and a long rich finish.

£13.00

Bottle 

WISTON ESTATE SPARKLING WINES 

125ml

£68.00

£13.50

£14.00

£16.00

£17.50

£18.00

£18.50

£69.00

£72.00

£88.00

£91.00

£92.00

£94.00



Wiston Brut NV in Magnum

Green apples, ripe lemons and apricots, with toasty, biscuit aromas and
fine bubbles.

Wiston Rosé NV in Magnum

An ‘amplified’ version of our Non-Vintage Rosé – bursting with
strawberries, red berries, floral notes and sherbet. 

Wiston Blanc de Blancs NV in Magnum

Baked apricots, vanilla bean and lemon tart. Full bodied with a textured
mouth-feel and a wonderfully fine mousse. There are notes of brioche,
sweet green apple and a long, buttery finish.

Wiston Estate Cuvee 2009, Library Collection

A snapshot of Wiston History, our first ever commercial release.
 Notes of marzipan, lemon curd & honeycomb

Wiston Estate Blanc de Noir 2014, Extra Brut, Library Collection 

Rich buttery notes, apricot & vanilla. A flash of salinity on the bright
finish. A low dosage version from a stunning vintage

Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs 2010, Library Collection

Lemon cake and macadamia nut, rhubarb & greengage. A long finish, with
hints of Himalayan pink salt and electric freshness, a subtle note of
sweetness of Braeburn apple.

£136.00

WISTON ESTATE SPARKLING WINES 

Magnum

£138.00

£141.00

£110.00

£140.00

£160.00

LIBRARY COLLECTION WINES

Bottle



2023, Wiston Estate Tank Five, West Sussex, England

2024 Verdeca, Talò, San Marzano, Italy

2024 Riesling, Watervale, Jim Barry Wines, Australia 

2023 Rioja Blanco, Tempranillo Blanco, Nivarius, Spain  

2024 Chenin Blanc, Mason Road, Brookdale, South Africa

2022 Chardonnay, Pyramid Valley, New Zealand

2023 Albariño, Rías Baixas, Lagar de Cervera, Spain

£9.00

Bottle 
WHITE BY THE GLASS

175ml

£36.00

£9.00 £34.00

£10.50 £39.00

£11.00 £40.00

£13.00 £52.00

£15.00 £88.00

£16.50 £62.00

2023, Gavi di Gavi, Roverto, Italy

2022 Sancerre, Cul de Loup, Eric Louis, France

2023 Chablis 1er Cru, Vaucopins, Thomas Labille, France

2022 Chardonnay, Estate Reserve, Lismore, South Africa

2023 Condrieu, Saint Cosme, Rhone, France  

2024 Mersualt 1er Cru La Piece sous le Bois, France

Bottle 
WHITE BY THE BOTTLE

£68.00

£86.00

£91.00

£150.00

£180.00

£110.00

http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5202724A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5444424A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5497223A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5497223A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5173023A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5497223A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5497223A/download-pdf


2021 Pinot Noir, Little Yering, Victoria, Australia

2024 Nero D’Avola, Vitese, Colomba Bianca, Italy

2022 Côte Sud, Cotes Catalanes, Domaine Lafage, France

2024 Valpolicella Rio Albo, Italy  

2021 Douro Superior Tinto, Quinta do Vallado, Portugal

2021 Malbec, The Apple Doesn’t Fall Far…. Argentina

£10.00

Bottle 
RED BY THE GLASS

175ml

£42.00

£10.50 £34.00

£11.50 £34.00

£12.00 £45.00

£13.00 £52.00

2023 Crozes-Hermitage, Saint Cosme, France                                     

2019 Brunello di Montalcino, Banfi, Tuscany, Italy                             

2017 Rioja Reserva, Vina Ardanza, La Rioja Alta, Spain                         

2019 Syrah, G.P.S. Series, Klein River, Kershaw Wines S.A.
                
2018 Barolo, Castiglione, Vietti, Italy   

2021 Gevrey-Chambertin, Les Astrelles, Burgundy, France                    

2006 Chateau d’Armailhac, Grand Cru Classe Pauillac, France             

Bottle 

RED BY THE BOTTLE

£84.00

£130.00

£100.00

£126.00

£171.00

£15.00 £68.00

£180.00

£192.00

http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5497223A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5497223A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5497223A/download-pdf


2025 Fifty Summers Rosé, Wiston Estate, West Sussex         

2023 Chateau Oumsiyat, Lebanon

£13.00

Bottle 

ROSÉ & DESSERT

175ml

£45.00

£9.50 £40.00

ROSÉ

DESSERT & FORTIFIED

2024 Moscato d’asti, Italy                        

2022 Sauternes, Castelnau de Suduiraut, Château Suduiraut                        

 Niepoort Tawny Port

2016 Vin Santo del Chianti, Italy

£6.00

375ml75ml

£30.00

£9.00

£6.00

£50.00

£11.50 £58.00



Project Babylon Pale Ale, Gun Brewery, Gun Hill, East Sussex
4.6%, 330ml (GF/ V)

Numb Angel Lager, Gun Brewery, Gun Hill, East Sussex
4.0%, 330ml (GF / V)

Limbertwig Cider, Gun Brewery, Gun Hill, East Sussex
4.6%, 330ml (GF / V)

Lucky Saint
0.5%, 330ml (V) 

£6.00

BEER, LARGER, CIDER

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00



Campari (50ml)                                                                              

East London Liquor Co. Vodka                                                    

Ketel One                                                                                      

Silent Pool Rare Citrus Gin                                                                                                               

Tanqueray 10                                                                                 

Tanqueray                                                                                       

Nikka from the Barrel                                                                    

Diplomatico Mantuano                                                                  

Torres 15.y.o Brandy                                                                   

Baron de Sigognac, VS Armagnac                                                 

 Disaronno Amaretto                                                                     

Cotswolds Founders Choice Whisky                                            

Cotswolds Sherry Cask Whisky                                                   

Woodford Reserve                                                                         

Unami Gin                                                                                      

St Georges Gin

SPIRITS, LIQUEURS

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00

£6.00

£10.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£7.00

£10.00

£10.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00



Orange Juice | Tomato Juice | Cranberry Juice | Apple Juice
 Grapefruit Juice

Coca-Cola | Diet Coke | Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Indian Tonic | Fever Tree Light Tonic

SipSup Sicilian Lemonade, Made in Brighton

Everleaf Marine Non Alcoholic Aperitif 25ml

HOLOS KOMBUCHA

Ask your server which flavours we have available

HOT DRINKS 
Locally roasted Skylark coffee

Americano
Flat White
Espresso
Latte
Mocha
Cappuccino 
Hot Chocolate
Cortado
Macchiato

TEAS FROM RARE TEA CO.

Lost Malawi | Earl Grey | Jasmine White Silver Tip | Green Whole
Leaf | Rooibos | Portuguese Cinnamon Basil |
English Peppermint | Ginger & Lemongrass

£3.50

SOFT DRINKS

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£6.00

£3.95

£4.25

£3.75

£4.25

£4.50

£4.25

£4.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.75



Wiston “43”

Umami Gin, Estate Foraged Cherry Blossom, Wiston Brut NV

Chalk “House” Martini                                                        

Seasonally flavoured, ask your server for more info

Smoked Negroni                                                                 

Tanqueray 10, Campari, Smoked Vermouth 

Winter Spritz                                                                      

Campari, Amaro Montenegro, Wiston Brut NV, Orange, Soda

Mulled Cuban                                                                       

Diplomatico Rum, Lime, Cinnamon, Maple, Blanc de Noirs

£7.5

NON-ALCOOHOLIC COCKTAILS

£6.5

£6

£8

£6.5


