

COCKTAILS

Wiston "43" Umami Gin, Estate Foraged Cherry Blossom, Wiston Brut NV	£14
Chalk "House" Martini Seasonally flavoured, ask your server for more info	£14
Smoked Negroni Tanqueray 10, Campari, Smoked Vermouth	£13
Winter Spritz Campari, Amaro Montenegro, Wiston Brut NV, Orange, Soda	£14
Mulled Cuban Diplomatico Rum, Lime, Cinnamon, Maple, Blanc de Noirs	£15
Chalk Espresso Martini Mulled Espresso, East LDN Vodka, Cotswold Cream Liqueur	£14
Old Fashioned Woodford Reserve, Bitters, Demerara	£15
Shamble Shiso, Somerset Cider Brandy, Lemon, Tawny Port	£13
Sherry Cobbler Manzanilla Sherry, Pineapple, Lime	£11
Bloody Mary East LDN Vodka Fager Tomato Juice Chalk Spice Mix	£13



WISTON ESTATE SPARKLING WINES

	125ml	Bottle
Wiston Brut NV Green apples, ripe lemons and apricots, with toasty, biscuit aromas and fine bubbles.	£13.00	£68.00
Wiston Rosé NV Ripe summer berries, wild rose and lemon zest with a sherbet finish.	£13.50	£69.00
Wiston Blanc de Blancs NV Crisp green apples, grapefruit and delicate notes of kumquat lead to flinty minerality, and a biscuity note on the finish.	£14.00	£72.00
Wiston Estate Cuvée 2020 Our signature cuvée. Fragrant notes of an English orchard, nectarines, honey and brioche, with a dash of salinity and a refreshing citrus finish.	£16.00	£88.00
Wiston Estate Rosé 2018 Generous raspberries, blood orange & red cherries, with a hint of vanilla and brioche. Complex & Fine with a long creamy finish.	£17.50	£91.00
Wiston Estate Blanc de Noir 2018 Lemon cake and macadamia nut, rhubarb & greengage. A long finish, with hints of Himalayan pink salt and electric freshness, a subtle note of sweetness of Braeburn apple.	£18.00	£92.00
Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs 2018 Notes of tangerine, honeydew melon, honeysuckle and brioche. Butterscotch and a savoury note of toasted buckwheat, fresh acidity and a long rich finish.	£18.50	£94.00



WISTON ESTATE SPARKLING WINES

Magnum

Wiston Brut NV in Magnum Green apples, ripe lemons and apricots, with toasty, biscuit aromas and fine bubbles.	£136.00
Wiston Rosé NV in Magnum An 'amplified' version of our Non-Vintage Rosé — bursting with strawberries, red berries, floral notes and sherbet.	£138.00
Wiston Blanc de Blancs NV in Magnum Baked apricots, vanilla bean and lemon tart. Full bodied with a textured mouth-feel and a wonderfully fine mousse. There are notes of brioche, sweet green apple and a long, buttery finish.	£141.00
LIBRARY COLLECTION WINES	
Wiston Estate Cuvee 2009, Library Collection	Bottle £110.00
A snapshot of Wiston History, our first ever commercial release. Notes of marzipan, lemon curd & honeycomb	
Wiston Estate Blanc de Noir 2014, Extra Brut, Library Collection Rich buttery notes, apricot & vanilla. A flash of salinity on the bright finish. A low dosage version from a stunning vintage	£140.00
Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs 2010, Library Collection Lemon cake and macadamia nut, rhubarb & greengage. A long finish, with hints of Himalayan pink salt and electric freshness, a subtle note of sweetness of Braeburn apple.	£160.00



WHITE BY THE GLASS		
	175ml	Bottle
2023, Wiston Estate Tank Five, West Sussex, England	£9.00	£36.00
2024 Verdeca, Talò, San Marzano, Italy	£9.00	£34.00
2024 Riesling, Watervale, Jim Barry Wines, Australia	£10.50	£39.00
2023 Rioja Blanco, Tempranillo Blanco, Nivarius, Spain	£11.00	£40.00
2024 Chenin Blanc, Mason Road, Brookdale, South Africa	£13.00	£52.00
2022 Chardonnay, Pyramid Valley, New Zealand	£15.00	£88.00
2023 Albariño, Rías Baixas, Lagar de Cervera, Spain	£16.50	£62.00
WHITE BY THE BOTTLE		Pottla
		Bottle
2023, Gavi di Gavi, Roverto, Italy		£68.00
2022 Sancerre, Cul de Loup, Eric Louis, France		£86.00
2023 Chablis 1er Cru, Vaucopins, Thomas Labille, France		£91.00
2022 Chardonnay, Estate Reserve, Lismore, South Africa		£110.00
2023 Condrieu, Saint Cosme, Rhone, France		£150.00



DED BY THE GLASS		
RED BY THE GLASS	175ml	Bottle
2021 Pinot Noir, Little Yering, Victoria, Australia	£10.00	£42.00
2024 Nero D'Avola, Vitese, Colomba Bianca, Italy	£10.50	£34.00
2022 Côte Sud, Cotes Catalanes, Domaine Lafage, France	£11.50	£34.00
2024 Valpolicella Rio Albo, Italy	£12.00	£45.00
2021 Douro Superior Tinto, Quinta do Vallado, Portugal	£13.00	£52.00
2021 Malbec, The Apple Doesn't Fall Far Argentina	£15.00	£68.00
RED BY THE BOTTLE		D I
		Bottle £84.00
2023 Crozes-Hermitage, Saint Cosme, France		201.00
2019 Brunello di Montalcino, Banfi, Tuscany, Italy		£130.00
2017 Rioja Reserva, Vina Ardanza, La Rioja Alta, Spain		£100.00
2019 Syrah, G.P.S. Series, Klein River, Kershaw Wines S.A.		£126.00
2018 Barolo, Castiglione, Vietti, Italy		£171.00
2021 Gevrey-Chambertin, Les Astrelles, Burgundy, France		£180.00
2006 Chateau d'Armailhac, Grand Cru Classe Pauillac, France		£192.00



ROSÉ & DESSERT

ROSÉ		
	175ml	Bottle
2025 Fifty Summers Rosé, Wiston Estate, West Sussex	£13.00	£45.00
2023 Chateau Oumsiyat, Lebanon	£9.50	£40.00
DECCEPT & FORTIFIED		
DESSERT & FORTIFIED	75ml	375ml
2024 Moscato d'asti, Italy	£6.00	£30.00
2022 Sauternes, Castelnau de Suduiraut, Château Suduiraut	£9.00	£50.00
Niepoort Tawny Port	£6.00	

£11.50

£58.00

2016 Vin Santo del Chianti, Italy



BEER, LARGER, CIDER

Project Babylon Pale Ale, Gun Brewery, Gun Hill, East Sussex 4.6%, 330ml (GF/V)	£6.00
Numb Angel Lager, Gun Brewery, Gun Hill, East Sussex 4.0%, 330ml (GF / V)	£6.00
Limbertwig Cider, Gun Brewery, Gun Hill, East Sussex 4.6%, 330ml (GF / V)	£6.50
Lucky Saint 0.5%, 330ml (V)	£6.00



WISTON

SPIRITS, LIQUEURS

Campari (50ml)	£6.00
East London Liquor Co. Vodka	£6.00
Ketel One	£6.00
Silent Pool Rare Citrus Gin	£7.00
Tanqueray 10	£8.00
Tanqueray	£6.00
Nikka from the Barrel	£10.00
Diplomatico Mantuano	£8.00
Torres 15.y.o Brandy	£8.00
Baron de Sigognac, VS Armagnac	£9.00
Disaronno Amaretto	£7.00
Cotswolds Founders Choice Whisky	£10.00
Cotswolds Sherry Cask Whisky	£10.00
Woodford Reserve	£8.00
Unami Gin	£7.00
St Georges Gin	£7.00



SOFT DRINKS

Orange Juice Tomato Juice Cranberry Juice Apple Juice	£3.50
Grapefruit Juice	
Coca-Cola Diet Coke Fever Tree Ginger Ale	04.00
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Fever Tree Light Tonic	£4.00
SipSup Sicilian Lemonade, Made in Brighton	£4.00
Everleaf Marine Non Alcoholic Aperitif 25ml	£5.00
HOLOS KOMBUCHA	
Ask your server which flavours we have available	£6.00
HOT DRINKS	
Locally roasted Skylark coffee	
Americano	
Flat White	
Espresso	£3.95
Latte	£4.25
Mocha	£3.75
Cappuccino	£4.25
Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Cortado	£4.25
Macchiato	£4.50
	£3.95
TEAS FROM RARE TEA CO.	£3.95
Lost Malawi Earl Grey Jasmine White Silver Tip Green Whole	
Leaf Rooibos Portuguese Cinnamon Basil	£3.75
English Pennermint Ginger & Lemongrass	



NON-ALCOOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Umami Gin, Estate Foraged Cherry Blossom, Wiston Brut NV	£7.5
Chalk "House" Martini Seasonally flavoured, ask your server for more info	£6.5
Smoked Negroni Tanqueray 10, Campari, Smoked Vermouth	£6
Winter Spritz Campari, Amaro Montenegro, Wiston Brut NV, Orange, Soda	£8
Mulled Cuban Diplomatico Rum, Lime, Cinnamon, Maple, Blanc de Noirs	£6.5